DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
September, 2021 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCID9210/D
High Speed Dual-Channel,
Bi-Directional Ceramic

10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Grade Package Shipping†
NCID9210 Industrial SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
NCID9210R2 Industrial SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
NCID9216 (pending) Industrial SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
NCID9216R2 (pending) Industrial SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
NCIV9210* (pending) Automotive SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
NCIV9210R2* (pending) Automotive SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel
NCIV9216* (pending) Automotive SOIC16 W 50 Units / Tube
NCIV9216R2* (pending) Automotive SOIC16 W 750 Units / Tape & Reel